Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of January 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2024/January

359,187
385,792
744,979

2,706,343
2,763,868
30,824
2,886,876
175,109
578,873
681,296
2,385,010
3,286,099
1,256,877
503,687
30,824
326,582
222,473

2023/January

342,335
362,638
704,973

2,432,288
2,534,305
83,854
3,113,924
33,769
581,770
885,389
2,166,632
3,519,394
1,204,501
238,970
32,118
284,413
186,356



	Car Rental Gross Rev 11.23

