## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2023

	2024/January	2023/January
Deplaned Passengers	359,187	342,335
Enplaned Passengers	385,792	362,638
Total Passengers	744,979	704,973
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,706,343	2,432,288
Alamo	2,763,868	2,534,305
National Car Rental	30,824	83,854
Budget Rent A Car	2,886,876	3,113,924
Payless Car Rental	175,109	33,769
Dollar	578,873	581,770
Thrifty	681,296	885,389
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,385,010	2,166,632
Hertz Corporation	3,286,099	3,519,394
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,256,877	1,204,501
Fox Rent A Car	503,687	238,970
Datura	30,824	32,118
Go Rentals	326,582	284,413
Easirent	222,473	186,356